
2018 Toyota RAV4 $10,944
Dealer Information
To get more details or set up a test drive this vehicle 
Call us now:(281) 884-3744 2112 Gulf Fwy S League City, Texas 77573

Stock #:74025A
VIN:JTMWFREV2JJ154156
Mileage:205399
Location:League City, Texas 77573
Body Style:4D Sport Utility
Int.Color:Black
Ext.Color:White
Transmission:Automatic
Engine:4 Cyl - 2.5 L

Dealer Comments
White 2018 Toyota RAV4 XLE FWD 6-Speed Automatic 2.5L 4-Cylinder DOHC Dual VVT-i Black Cloth, ABS brakes, Active Cruise
Control, Alloy wheels, Electronic Stability Control, Front dual zone A/C, Heated door mirrors, Illuminated entry, Low tire pressure warning,
Power moonroof, Remote keyless entry, Traction control.<br><br>Recent Arrival! 23/30 City/Highway MPG<br><br>Awards:<br> * 2018
KBB.com 10 Best SUVs Under $25,000 * 2018 KBB.com 10 Most Awarded Brands * 2018 KBB.com Best Resale Value Awards<br>Come
by today and we guarantee you we will do our best to get you into the vehicle of your dreams! Mac Haik Toyota has the best selection of pre-
owned and new vehicles in Houston! Come by and GET THAT GREAT MAC HAIK FEELING!!!
Installed Features

6 Speakers|AM/FM radio|CD player|Radio data system|Radio: Entune AM/FM/CD/MP3/WMA Playback w/6 Speakers|Air
Conditioning|Automatic temperature control|Front dual zone A/C|Rear window defroster|Power steering|Power windows|Remote keyless
entry|Steering wheel mounted audio controls|Four wheel independent suspension|Speed-sensing steering|Traction control|4-Wheel Disc
Brakes|ABS brakes|Dual front impact airbags|Dual front side impact airbags|Front anti-roll bar|Knee airbag|Low tire pressure
warning|Occupant sensing airbag|Overhead airbag|Rear anti-roll bar|Power moonroof|Brake assist|Electronic Stability Control|Exterior
Parking Camera Rear|Auto High-beam Headlights|Front fog lights|Fully automatic headlights|Panic alarm|Active Cruise Control|Speed
control|Bumpers: body-color|Heated door mirrors|Power door mirrors|Spoiler|Turn signal indicator mirrors|Driver door bin|Driver vanity
mirror|Front reading lights|Illuminated entry|Leather steering wheel|Outside temperature display|Overhead console|Passenger vanity
mirror|Rear seat center armrest|Tachometer|Telescoping steering wheel|Tilt steering wheel|Trip computer|Fabric Seat Trim|Front Bucket
Seats|Front Center Armrest|Front Sport Seats|Split folding rear seat|Passenger door bin|Alloy wheels|Wheels: 17"" x 7.0J 5-Spoke



Superchrome Alloy|Rear window wiper|Variably intermittent wipers|3.815 Axle Ratio

Sales Tax, License Fee, Registration Fee,Dealer Documentary Fee,Finance Charges,Emission Testing Fees and Compliance Fees are additional to
the advertised price.


